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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for BE2324 - VERONA DARTS 2023 2024
Report Date: 4/05/2024 1:27 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2023-2024 DART LEAGUE SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
BEER MONEY INC 61.5 96 59 37
BULLSHOOTERS 57.3 96 55 41
THE BENT TIPS 55.2 96 53 43
JUST THE TIP 54.2 96 52 44
TIP TEASERS 50.0 96 48 48
BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 47.9 96 46 50

Division: B
PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 49.0 96 47 49
SHAFT GRIPPERS 49.0 96 47 49
RANDOM SHOOTERS 44.8 96 43 53
LUCKY SHOTS 44.8 96 43 53
NO SKILL JUST LUCK 43.8 96 42 54
THE OLDE DART FARTS 42.7 96 41 55

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

JUST THE TIP TIP TEASERS 3/21/2024 5 6 6 0 0
THE BENT TIPS BULLSHOOTERS 3/21/2024 5 6 4 2 0
THE OLDE DART FARTS RANDOM SHOOTERS 3/21/2024 5 6 4 2 0
NO SKILL JUST LUCK PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 3/21/2024 5 6 3 3 0
BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH BEER MONEY INC 3/21/2024 5 6 3 3 0
PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION NO SKILL JUST LUCK 3/21/2024 5 6 3 3 0
SHAFT GRIPPERS LUCKY SHOTS 3/21/2024 5 6 3 3 0
LUCKY SHOTS SHAFT GRIPPERS 3/21/2024 5 6 3 3 0
BEER MONEY INC BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 3/21/2024 5 6 3 3 0
RANDOM SHOOTERS THE OLDE DART FARTS 3/21/2024 5 6 2 4 0
BULLSHOOTERS THE BENT TIPS 3/21/2024 5 6 2 4 0
TIP TEASERS JUST THE TIP 3/21/2024 5 6 0 6 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JERRY RAGAN JUST THE TIP 17.16 17.93 0.77
DUSTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 14.20 14.67 0.47
ARON WAGNER BULLSHOOTERS 14.91 15.04 0.13
MARTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 15.60 15.73 0.13
SALLY HAGAR TIP TEASERS 13.73 13.84 0.11

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KRIS SMITH BEER MONEY INC 23.15 51 31 48 7 0 150 123 14 7 3
BRAD DAHL BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 21.83 3 2 2 0 0 120 59 0 2 0
BRIT JUST THE TIP 20.68 3 2 2 0 0 112 17 0 1 1
SAM EXNER THE BENT TIPS 18.37 33 11 14 3 0 150 118 3 7 1
BRITTANY SMITH BEER MONEY INC 18.00 24 15 18 1 0 150 140 2 2 7
JERRY RAGAN JUST THE TIP 17.93 12 3 6 0 0 113 61 0 2 1
ROBERT HERNANDEZ THE BENT TIPS 17.12 48 14 18 2 1 151 90 3 4 4
JORDAN F THE BENT TIPS 17.02 3 2 0 0 0 0 83 0 1 1
JERRY HURTIG BULLSHOOTERS 16.79 6 2 1 1 0 150 36 0 1 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

CARL SCHWARZ TIP TEASERS 16.22 48 13 20 0 0 134 134 1 5 4
KALINA HIAM BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 16.21 72 21 31 2 0 150 59 4 8 5
MARTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 15.73 42 10 13 0 0 117 102 1 2 3
PATRICK SCHLADER BULLSHOOTERS 15.57 75 18 18 1 1 171 56 0 4 9
TRAVIS WEIMAN BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 15.43 36 9 18 0 0 125 34 0 4 2
ALISHA CROPP JUST THE TIP 15.31 12 2 2 0 0 122 27 0 0 1
ARON WAGNER BULLSHOOTERS 15.04 45 7 9 0 0 133 101 1 0 4
MITCH MALEY THE BENT TIPS 14.94 42 20 13 0 0 140 140 0 6 5
ALISA RAGAN BULLSHOOTERS 14.79 48 13 12 0 1 154 102 2 1 8
COREY BLISS JUST THE TIP 14.71 33 11 5 0 0 120 77 1 4 5
DUSTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 14.67 42 7 6 0 0 117 78 2 2 1
RONNA HESBY BEER MONEY INC 14.60 45 15 7 0 0 119 99 1 5 3
CRYSTAL BLISS JUST THE TIP 14.28 33 11 5 0 0 123 70 0 1 5
JERALD CROPP TIP TEASERS 14.16 48 11 11 0 0 118 118 0 4 5
STEVE KYLSTAD BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 14.14 48 16 14 0 0 120 102 3 3 3
HEATHER PETERSON BULLSHOOTERS 14.11 75 23 16 0 0 122 70 1 7 4
TAMMY EXNER THE BENT TIPS 14.07 27 5 1 0 0 118 32 0 1 2
SALLY HAGAR TIP TEASERS 13.84 42 12 2 0 0 121 86 1 7 2
JESSA HERNANDEZ THE BENT TIPS 13.83 42 9 4 0 1 156 73 2 0 2
DANI DAHL BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 13.69 63 10 7 0 0 118 72 1 1 6
ROBBIE SAGVOLD BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 13.63 39 5 9 0 0 121 47 0 0 2
OLIVIA MALEY BEER MONEY INC 13.63 54 7 4 0 0 130 98 1 2 2
CORINNA CROPP TIP TEASERS 13.60 15 3 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 2
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 13.02 39 2 4 0 0 110 88 0 2 0
KATIE MALEY THE BENT TIPS 12.49 42 5 4 0 0 127 76 0 2 2
CONNIE EHRLIN JUST THE TIP 12.20 33 5 3 0 0 113 69 1 1 1
BRENDA MALEY JUST THE TIP 11.87 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JERRY RAGAN JUST THE TIP 17.16 17.93 0.77
DUSTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 14.20 14.67 0.47
ARON WAGNER BULLSHOOTERS 14.91 15.04 0.13
MARTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 15.60 15.73 0.13
SALLY HAGAR TIP TEASERS 13.73 13.84 0.11

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BEER MONEY INC
KRIS SMITH 23.15 51 31 48 7 0 150 123 14 7 3
BRITTANY SMITH 18.00 24 15 18 1 0 150 140 2 2 7
RONNA HESBY 14.60 45 15 7 0 0 119 99 1 5 3
OLIVIA MALEY 13.63 54 7 4 0 0 130 98 1 2 2
CORY REISER 13.02 39 2 4 0 0 110 88 0 2 0

Team Totals: 16.10 213 70 81 8 0 150 140 18 18 15
 
BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH
BRAD DAHL 21.83 3 2 2 0 0 120 59 0 2 0
KALINA HIAM 16.21 72 21 31 2 0 150 59 4 8 5
TRAVIS WEIMAN 15.43 36 9 18 0 0 125 34 0 4 2
STEVE KYLSTAD 14.14 48 16 14 0 0 120 102 3 3 3
DANI DAHL 13.69 63 10 7 0 0 118 72 1 1 6
ROBBIE SAGVOLD 13.63 39 5 9 0 0 121 47 0 0 2

Team Totals: 14.75 261 63 81 2 0 150 102 8 18 18
 
BULLSHOOTERS
JERRY HURTIG 16.79 6 2 1 1 0 150 36 0 1 0
PATRICK SCHLADER 15.57 75 18 18 1 1 171 56 0 4 9
ARON WAGNER 15.04 45 7 9 0 0 133 101 1 0 4
ALISA RAGAN 14.79 48 13 12 0 1 154 102 2 1 8
HEATHER PETERSON 14.11 75 23 16 0 0 122 70 1 7 4

Team Totals: 14.90 249 63 56 2 2 171 102 4 13 25
 
JUST THE TIP
BRIT 20.68 3 2 2 0 0 112 17 0 1 1
JERRY RAGAN 17.93 12 3 6 0 0 113 61 0 2 1
MARTY MALEY 15.73 42 10 13 0 0 117 102 1 2 3
ALISHA CROPP 15.31 12 2 2 0 0 122 27 0 0 1
COREY BLISS 14.71 33 11 5 0 0 120 77 1 4 5
DUSTY MALEY 14.67 42 7 6 0 0 117 78 2 2 1
CRYSTAL BLISS 14.28 33 11 5 0 0 123 70 0 1 5
CONNIE EHRLIN 12.20 33 5 3 0 0 113 69 1 1 1
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BRENDA MALEY 11.87 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
Team Totals: 14.65 213 52 42 0 0 123 102 5 13 18

 
THE BENT TIPS
SAM EXNER 18.37 33 11 14 3 0 150 118 3 7 1
ROBERT HERNANDEZ 17.12 48 14 18 2 1 151 90 3 4 4
JORDAN F 17.02 3 2 0 0 0 0 83 0 1 1
MITCH MALEY 14.94 42 20 13 0 0 140 140 0 6 5
TAMMY EXNER 14.07 27 5 1 0 0 118 32 0 1 2
JESSA HERNANDEZ 13.83 42 9 4 0 1 156 73 2 0 2
KATIE MALEY 12.49 42 5 4 0 0 127 76 0 2 2

Team Totals: 15.05 237 66 54 5 2 156 140 8 21 17
 
TIP TEASERS
CARL SCHWARZ 16.22 48 13 20 0 0 134 134 1 5 4
JERALD CROPP 14.16 48 11 11 0 0 118 118 0 4 5
SALLY HAGAR 13.84 42 12 2 0 0 121 86 1 7 2
CORINNA CROPP 13.60 15 3 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 2

Team Totals: 14.66 153 39 33 0 0 134 134 2 16 13
 

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 12.93 13.07 0.14
VICKI PLATT RANDOM SHOOTERS 11.72 11.85 0.13
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 15.01 15.09 0.08
CHAD RAATZ NO SKILL JUST LUCK 17.15 17.17 0.02

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

ALYSSA RAGAN LUCKY SHOTS 18.88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOD HOLUB PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 18.22 12 3 11 1 0 150 71 1 1 1
BRYCE BROWN PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 17.35 6 3 3 1 0 150 80 0 1 1
CHAD RAATZ NO SKILL JUST LUCK 17.17 60 18 24 2 0 150 112 3 7 5
JEFF LAU SHAFT GRIPPERS 16.58 45 13 14 1 1 171 70 0 4 3
JEFF FALSTAD RANDOM SHOOTERS 15.73 12 2 4 0 0 132 33 0 1 0
ROBERT THE OLDE DART FARTS 15.57 3 3 2 0 0 119 44 0 0 1
JESSE PETERSON LUCKY SHOTS 15.34 39 10 10 0 0 120 90 1 5 2
KIM BRADEMEYER RANDOM SHOOTERS 15.12 33 3 5 0 0 120 27 0 2 1
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 15.09 39 9 8 0 0 120 78 1 1 1
JAKE HICKERSON SHAFT GRIPPERS 15.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KENNEDY LUDEMAN NO SKILL JUST LUCK 14.99 45 9 15 1 0 150 77 2 1 3
DANIELLE STEIN PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 14.86 3 1 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 1
MASON WIXO PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 14.82 12 2 4 0 0 112 20 0 0 1
DANI PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 14.72 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT FUGL LUCKY SHOTS 14.55 48 11 14 0 0 133 63 0 2 4
MIKE JOHNSON RANDOM SHOOTERS 14.54 6 2 1 0 0 122 22 0 1 0
JODI FUGL THE OLDE DART FARTS 14.52 48 10 11 1 0 150 55 2 1 4
JORDAN FUGL NO SKILL JUST LUCK 14.42 57 17 11 1 0 150 100 1 5 5
CORINNA RANDOM SHOOTERS 14.29 3 0 1 0 0 108 0 0 0 0
JAKE JORDAHL NO SKILL JUST LUCK 14.19 42 10 6 1 0 150 52 2 1 3
ALYSSA LAU SHAFT GRIPPERS 14.08 6 1 2 0 0 120 79 1 0 0
JIM LARSON RANDOM SHOOTERS 14.05 51 13 7 0 1 160 75 1 4 6
AL FUGL THE OLDE DART FARTS 13.93 45 11 9 0 1 152 40 1 2 5
JERALD RANDOM SHOOTERS 13.71 3 1 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
RAINY BLACK SHAFT GRIPPERS 13.44 42 9 4 0 0 132 59 1 0 2
MIKE BRADEMEYER RANDOM SHOOTERS 13.21 42 10 6 0 0 136 27 1 3 4
JON EHRLIN SHAFT GRIPPERS 13.20 36 4 4 0 0 125 60 0 1 1
MITCH THE OLDE DART FARTS 13.13 3 0 2 0 0 109 0 0 0 0
BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 13.07 48 8 6 0 0 114 52 0 1 2
HEATHER P NO SKILL JUST LUCK 13.02 3 0 1 0 0 119 0 0 0 0
CORRINA KNECHT THE OLDE DART FARTS 13.02 3 0 1 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
BRETT GIBBS THE OLDE DART FARTS 12.98 36 7 7 0 0 117 74 1 1 1
ALYSSA R PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 12.86 3 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
MARLENE MCCANN PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 12.81 42 10 4 0 0 113 35 0 1 4
STEPH MCCANN PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 12.77 30 6 4 0 0 122 63 1 2 1
NAYLA LAU SHAFT GRIPPERS 12.26 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LARA GIBBS THE OLDE DART FARTS 12.02 36 2 2 0 0 102 82 0 1 0
VICKI PLATT RANDOM SHOOTERS 11.85 24 2 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 2

Most Improved Players for week 5, Division B, All X01 games:
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 12.93 13.07 0.14
VICKI PLATT RANDOM SHOOTERS 11.72 11.85 0.13
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 15.01 15.09 0.08
CHAD RAATZ NO SKILL JUST LUCK 17.15 17.17 0.02

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

LUCKY SHOTS
ALYSSA RAGAN 18.88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSE PETERSON 15.34 39 10 10 0 0 120 90 1 5 2
KATHERINE PLESSNER 15.09 39 9 8 0 0 120 78 1 1 1
ROBERT FUGL 14.55 48 11 14 0 0 133 63 0 2 4
BARB NANNENGA 13.07 48 8 6 0 0 114 52 0 1 2

Team Totals: 14.49 177 38 38 0 0 133 90 2 9 9
 
NO SKILL JUST LUCK
CHAD RAATZ 17.17 60 18 24 2 0 150 112 3 7 5
KENNEDY LUDEMAN 14.99 45 9 15 1 0 150 77 2 1 3
JORDAN FUGL 14.42 57 17 11 1 0 150 100 1 5 5
JAKE JORDAHL 14.19 42 10 6 1 0 150 52 2 1 3
HEATHER P 13.02 3 0 1 0 0 119 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.22 207 54 57 5 0 150 112 8 14 16
 
PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION
TOD HOLUB 18.22 12 3 11 1 0 150 71 1 1 1
BRYCE BROWN 17.35 6 3 3 1 0 150 80 0 1 1
DANIELLE STEIN 14.86 3 1 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 1
MASON WIXO 14.82 12 2 4 0 0 112 20 0 0 1
DANI 14.72 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALYSSA R 12.86 3 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
MARLENE MCCANN 12.81 42 10 4 0 0 113 35 0 1 4
STEPH MCCANN 12.77 30 6 4 0 0 122 63 1 2 1

Team Totals: 13.89 111 27 26 2 0 150 80 2 5 9
 
RANDOM SHOOTERS
JEFF FALSTAD 15.73 12 2 4 0 0 132 33 0 1 0
KIM BRADEMEYER 15.12 33 3 5 0 0 120 27 0 2 1
MIKE JOHNSON 14.54 6 2 1 0 0 122 22 0 1 0
CORINNA 14.29 3 0 1 0 0 108 0 0 0 0
JIM LARSON 14.05 51 13 7 0 1 160 75 1 4 6
JERALD 13.71 3 1 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
MIKE BRADEMEYER 13.21 42 10 6 0 0 136 27 1 3 4
VICKI PLATT 11.85 24 2 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 2

Team Totals: 13.90 174 33 24 0 1 160 75 2 11 13
 
SHAFT GRIPPERS
JEFF LAU 16.58 45 13 14 1 1 171 70 0 4 3
JAKE HICKERSON 15.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALYSSA LAU 14.08 6 1 2 0 0 120 79 1 0 0
RAINY BLACK 13.44 42 9 4 0 0 132 59 1 0 2
JON EHRLIN 13.20 36 4 4 0 0 125 60 0 1 1
NAYLA LAU 12.26 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.39 135 27 24 1 1 171 79 2 5 6
 
THE OLDE DART FARTS
ROBERT 15.57 3 3 2 0 0 119 44 0 0 1
JODI FUGL 14.52 48 10 11 1 0 150 55 2 1 4
AL FUGL 13.93 45 11 9 0 1 152 40 1 2 5
MITCH 13.13 3 0 2 0 0 109 0 0 0 0
CORRINA KNECHT 13.02 3 0 1 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
BRETT GIBBS 12.98 36 7 7 0 0 117 74 1 1 1
LARA GIBBS 12.02 36 2 2 0 0 102 82 0 1 0

Team Totals: 13.52 174 33 34 1 1 152 82 4 5 11
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